2015/2016 - UNDER 18 GOLD 2" FASE

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA
n'ﬂ Onyria Urgnano

ﬁ Lussana Bergamo

| Gorle A

Sondrio Sportiva BK B
@ Visconti Brignano
Sondrio Sportiva BK A
@ PALOSCO Under18

|| . GorleB
2=

e

risultati della 8° giornata

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

PT G
14 8
14 8
12 8
10 8
8 8
2 8
2 8
2 8

PALOSCO Under18 @
Visconti Brignano @

Gorle A [

Sondrio Sportiva BK A s

47 - 74
74 - 62
62 - 38
60 - 78

PF
493

572
606
470
469
461
390

397

Lussana Bergamo

Gorle B

Onyria Urgnano

PS
321

427

394

468

572

565

531

580

Sondrio Sportiva BK B

DP
172

145

212

-103

-104

-141

-183
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